KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION Oil & Gas Conservation Division

Form CDP-4 April 2004 Form must be Typed

CLOSURE OF SURFACE PIT

Operator Address: 2640 W Road Natoma, Kansas 67651 Contact Person: William "Bill" Bowman Permit Number (API No. If applicable): #15-109-20991-0000 Lasso Name & Well No.: Younkin #3 Type of Pit: Emergency Pit Burn Pit Wiz NW NW NE Sec 21 Twp 12S R 32 East West 330 Feet from North / South Line of Section Logan County, Kansas County Dato of closure: November 6, 2011 Was an artificial liner used? Yes No If no, how were the sides and bottom sealed to prevent downward migration of the pit contents? Abandonment procedure of pit: Waste was Transferred, Pit was Allow to Air Dry, Then Pit was Filled Back In To Ground Level. The undersigned hereby certifies that he labe An Agent For The Bill Bowman Oil Company (Co.), a duly suthorized agent, that all information shown hereon is true and correct to the best of his less honovedge and belief. Connection (QOQQ): W/2	Operator Name: The Bill Bowman Oil Company	License Number: 33263
Permit Number (API No. if applicable): #15-109-20991-0000 Type of Pit: Benergency Pit Burn Pit W/2 NW NW NE Settling Pit Drilling Pit Sec. 21 Twp. 12S R 32 East West 330	Operator Address: 2640 W Road Natoma, Kansas 67651	
Type of Pit: Genergency Pit Burn Pit W/2 NW NW NE Settling Pit Drilling Pit Sec. 21 Twp. 12S R 32 East West Workover Pit Haul-Off Pit 330 Feet from North / South Line of Section Logan County, Kansas County	Contact Person: William "Bill" Bowman	Phone Number: (785) 885 - 4830
Bum Pit	Permit Number (API No. if applicable): #15-109-20991-0000	Lease Name & Well No.: Younkin #3
Sec. 21 Twp. 12S R. 32	Type of Pit:	Pit Location (QQQQ):
Workover Pit	Emergency Pit Burn Pit	<u>W/2 _ NW _ NW _ NE _ </u>
2477 Feet from Plast West Line of Section Logan County, Kansas County Date of closure: November 6, 2011 Was an artificial liner used? Yes	Settling Pit	Sec. 21 Twp. 12S R. 32 East West
Date of closure: November 6, 2011 Was an artificial liner used?	Workover Pit Haul-Off Pit	330 Feet from North / South Line of Section
Date of closure: November 6, 2011 Was an artificial liner used? Yes No If no, how were the sides and bottom sealed to prevent downward migration of the pit contents? Abandonment procedure of pit: Waste was Transferred, Pit was Allow to Air Dry, Then Pit was Filled Back In To Ground Level. The undersigned hereby certifies that he Shels An Agent for The Bill Bowman Oil Company (Co.), a duly authorized agent, that all information shown hereon is true and correct to the best of his merknowledge and belief. Leven Subscribed and sworn to me on this Solution of Applicant or Applicant		2477 Feet from 🗹 East / 🗌 West Line of Section
Was an artificial liner used? Yes No If no, how were the sides and bottom sealed to prevent downward migration of the pit contents? Abandonment procedure of pit: Waste was Transferred, Pit was Allow to Air Dry, Then Pit was Filled Back In To Ground Level. The undersigned hereby certifies that he helps An Agent for The Bill Bowman Oil Company (Co.), a duly authorized agent, that all information shown hereon is true and correct to the best of his her knowledge and belief. Carrier Significant or Agent Significant or Applicant or Agent Significant or Agent Subscribed and sworn to me on this 30th day of Notary Public Subscribed and South Andrews Notary Public Subscribed Notary Public Notary Pu		Logan County, Kansas County
Was an artificial liner used? Yes No If no, how were the sides and bottom sealed to prevent downward migration of the pit contents? Abandonment procedure of pit: Waste was Transferred, Pit was Allow to Air Dry, Then Pit was Filled Back In To Ground Level. The undersigned hereby certifies that he helps An Agent for The Bill Bowman Oil Company (Co.), a duly authorized agent, that all information shown hereon is true and correct to the best of his her knowledge and belief. Cerrus J. Subscribed and sworn to me on this 30th day of Yourman Notary Public - State of Kansas TERESA M. BOWMAN Notary Public Notary Pub		
Was an artificial liner used? Yes No If no, how were the sides and bottom sealed to prevent downward migration of the pit contents? Abandonment procedure of pit: Waste was Transferred, Pit was Allow to Air Dry, Then Pit was Filled Back In To Ground Level. The undersigned hereby certifies that he she had a An Agent for The Bill Bowman Oil Company (Co.), a duly authorized agent, that all information shown hereon is true and correct to the best of his her knowledge and belief. Level Significant or Agent Subscribed and sworn to me on this 30th day of NOTARY PUBLIC - State of Kansas TERESA M. BOWMAN Notary Public		
Abandonment procedure of pit: Waste was Transferred, Pit was Allow to Air Dry, Then Pit was Filled Back In To Ground Level. The undersigned hereby certifies that he she and some and correct to the best of his first knowledge and belief. Carrier Signature of Applicant or Agent Subscribed and sworn to me on this 30th day of Yourm Bur 2011 NOTARY PUBLIC - State of Kansas TERIESA M. BOWMAN My Appt Exp. cs 28/14		
Abandonment procedure of pit: Waste was Transferred, Pit was Allow to Air Dry, Then Pit was Filled Back In To Ground Level. The undersigned hereby certifies that he she and some and correct to the best of his first knowledge and belief. Carrier Signature of Applicant or Agent Subscribed and sworn to me on this 30th day of Yourm Bur 2011 NOTARY PUBLIC - State of Kansas TERIESA M. BOWMAN My Appt Exp. cs 28/14	If no, how were the sides and bottom sealed to prevent downward migration of the pit contents?	
Abandonment procedure of pit: Waste was Transferred, Pit was Allow to Air Dry, Then Pit was Filled Back In To Ground Level. The undersigned hereby certifies that he she is		
Abandonment procedure of pit: Waste was Transferred, Pit was Allow to Air Dry, Then Pit was Filled Back In To Ground Level. The undersigned hereby certifies that he she is		
Waste was Transferred, Pit was Allow to Air Dry, Then Pit was Filled Back In To Ground Level. The undersigned hereby certifies that he she is		
Waste was Transferred, Pit was Allow to Air Dry, Then Pit was Filled Back In To Ground Level. The undersigned hereby certifies that he she is	Ab d	
The undersigned hereby certifies that he she is	,	
a duly authorized agent, that all information shown hereon is true and correct to the best of his (her/knowledge and belief. Corrue County Signature of Applicant or (Agent) Subscribed and sworn to me on this 30 th day of Moulm bur , 2011 NOTARY PUBLIC - State of Kansas TERESA M. BOWMAN My Appt. Exp. 05/28/14		Selection of the second of the
a duly authorized agent, that all information shown hereon is true and correct to the best of his (her/knowledge and belief. Corrue County Signature of Applicant or (Agent) Subscribed and sworn to me on this 30 th day of Moulm bur , 2011 NOTARY PUBLIC - State of Kansas TERESA M. BOWMAN My Appt. Exp. 05/28/14	·	
a duly authorized agent, that all information shown hereon is true and correct to the best of his (her knowledge and belief. Corrue Jount Signature of Applicant or (Agent) Subscribed and sworn to me on this 30 th day of Moulm bur 3011 NOTARY PUBLIC - State of Kansas TERESA M. BOWMAN My Appt. Exp. 05/28/14		
Subscribed and sworn to me on this 30th day of Notary Public Notary Publ	The undersigned hereby dertines that he parents	(00.7,
Subscribed and sworn to me on this 30th day of Yourmour ,2011 NOTARY PUBLIC - State of Kansas TERESA M. BOWMAN My Appt. Exp. 05/28/14	a duly authorized agent, that all information shown hereon is true and correct to the best of his (her/knowledge and belief.	
Subscribed and sworn to me on this 30 th day of Youlmbur ,2011 NOTARY PUBLIC - State of Kansas TERESA M. BOWMAN My Appt. Exp. 05/28/14 Notary Public	Con	ne of tustin
NOTARY PUBLIC - State of Kansas TERESA M. BOWMAN My Appt. Exp. 05/28/14		
TERESA M. BOWMAN Wy Appt. Exp. 05/28/14 Notary Public	Subscribed and sworn to me on this 301 day of 1 Quem bur ,2011	
RECEIVED	A TERESA M. BOWMAN LIVEDA TY CUMAN	
	a a declaration to the My Commission Expires: May all all	RECEIVED

Mail to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202

DEC 0 1 2011